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5 d4e 10m fiber SC-LC single mode patch cord. 1

5 KNS 3m fiber SC-SC Single mode patch cord 2

Single mode laser light source tool to check
1 dAe . 3
fiber by light
i o Multimode mode laser light source tool to 4
check fiber by light

3 LR T Network Wire Stripper & Cutter 5

300 dds good Quality copper patch cord cable 3m 6

100 d4e good Quality copper patch cord cable 5m 7

100 dds good Quality copper patch cord cable 2m 8

200 d4s Excellent copper patch cord 0.5m 9

Datwyler Tool -less Keystone shielded RJ45
AT
00 9 Cat. 6/EA Modules 30
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